19

## PURCHASE ORDER CITY OF CALAPAN

ddress: FIVEINONE CONSUMER GOODS STORE Calapan City			P.O. No.: OSO9  Date: OS'- 4 23  Mode of Procurement: Small Value			
N: 179-623	3-656-00000		PR No./s: 500	PR No./s: 500		
entlemen: Pleas	e furnish this (	Office the following articles subject to the term	s and conditions contained l	nerein:		
lace of Delivery: CDRRMD			Delivery Term: FOB Destination			
ate of Delivery	-	upon received of P.O	Payment Term:	N/60	enantario qui anno inspirito del misso della compania della compania della compania della compania della compa	
Stock/ Property No.	Unit	Descripttion	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount	
1	boxes	Beef Noodles	110	624.00	68,640.00	
2	boxes	Corned Beef (150g)	110	1,609.00	176,990.00	
3	boxes	Meat Loaf (150g)	110	1,034.00	113,740.00	
4	pcs	Plastic Bags	1600	0.95	1,520.00	
5	pcs	Eco Bag (Purple)	800	29.50	23,600.00	
(Total Amoun	t in Words) T	Three Hundred Eighty Four Thousand Four	Hundred Ninety pesos.		384,490.0	
		e the full delivery within the time specified above, a n the undelivered item/s.	penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of o	one percent for every		
Cor	nforme:		Very truly your	s, /		
	2401	Con find	/	of wash	0	
		CONSUMER GOODS STORE	MAR	WOU F. MORIL	LO	
	Signature	over Printed Name of Supplier		City Mayor		
	normality storage and output registroscope	$\frac{05 - 16 - 23}{\text{Date}}$				
(In	case of Negot	iated Purchase pursuant to Section 369 (a) of F	RA 7160, this portion must b	be accomplished.)		
Approv	ed per Sanggu	nian Resolution No.:				
Ce	rtified Correct					
	S	ecretary to the Sanggunian	Date			